Amperis Products S.L.
Barbeito Maria 14, 27003, Lugo, Spain
T (+34) 982 20 99 20 | F (+34) 982 20 99 | info@amperis.com
CAT Standard series
Circuit Breaker Analyzers & Timers
| 2
CAT Standard series | Circuit Breaker Analyzers & Timers

(for CAT61, CAT64)
CM-05-65MXWC
Ordering information
17 |
Main contact cables 3 m with alligator clips (A1)
(for CAT03, CAT31, CAT34) CM-03-34MXA1
Main contact cables 3 m with alligator clips (A1)
(for CAT61, CAT64) CM-03-65MXA1
Main contact cables 3 m with alligator clips (A2)
(for CAT03, CAT31, CAT34) CM-03-34MXA2
Main contact cables 3 m with alligator clips (A2)
(for CAT61, CAT64) CM-03-65MXA2
Main contact cables 5 m with alligator clips (A1)
(for CAT03, CAT31, CAT34) CM-05-34MXA1
Main contact cables 5 m with alligator clips (A1)
(for CAT61, CAT64) CM-05-65MXA1
Main contact cables 3 m with alligator clips (A2)
(for CAT03, CAT31, CAT34) CM-05-34MXA2
Main contact cables 3 m with alligator clips (A2)
(for CAT61, CAT64) CM-05-65MXA2
Main contact cable extensions 7 m E3-07-65MXFX
Main contact cable extensions 10 m E3-10-65MXFX
Main contact cable extensions 12 m E3-12-65MXFX
Main contact cable extensions 15 m E3-15-65MXFX